
 +1688 mètres en  66 km (moyenne : 19.1)

GONCELIN         7  66  265    0 0.0 36.6  11  3.28   
SAILLES          6  59  479    0 0.0 48.2   7  3.16   
Col du BARIOZ    6  53 1041  424 7.1 10.1  36  3.09   
THEYS            5  47  617    0 0.0 45.0   7  2.33   
Col des AYES     1  42  944   52 5.2 12.9   5  2.26   
Les AYES dessous 2  41  892    0 0.0 40.5   3  2.22   
LAUTARET-PRABERT 1  39  984    3 0.3 24.1   2  2.19   
PRABERT          3  38  981    0 0.0 32.4   6  2.16   
Col des MOUILLES 6  35 1016  251 4.2 14.6  25  2.11   
St-MURY-la-GORGE 5  29  765    0 0.0 50.3   6  1.46   
Col de PRÉ-LONG  5  24 1194  429 8.6  8.5  35  1.40   
St-MURY-la-GORGE 8  19  765  518 6.5 11.4  42  1.05   
BRIGNOUD         2  11  247   11 0.6 26.4   5  0.23   
FROGES           9   9  236    0 0.0 29.7  18  0.18   

0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  7/6/2011 - Balcon des 7 Laux
GONCELIN         0   0  265

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
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